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Women / 4 / Jr G
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Wardlaw4262
Novato

9.000 9.625 9.3009.425 37.350
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Mia Pedersen4265
Extreme

9.350 9.225 9.3509.225 37.150
2 4 3T 1T 2 

2 

Natalya Bradbury4260
CSC - Great Oaks

8.775 9.175 9.3508.975 36.275
6T 5T 5T 1T 3 

3 

Coco Ockner4269
The Cave

8.800 9.300 9.1258.975 36.200
5 2T 5T 6T 4 

4 

Kaliyan Abella4270
Titans

9.425 8.725 9.0508.925 36.125
1 12 8 10 5 

5 

Chelsey Greene4268
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.250 9.2509.225 35.900
3 14 3T 4 6 

6 

Cynthia Arellano4263
Central Coast

8.475 8.850 9.1259.375 35.825
14 10T 2 6T 7T

7T

Alexandra Lemos4276
Gymnastics Unltd

8.775 9.300 8.9758.775 35.825
6T 2T 11 13 7T

7T

Madeleine Chimienti4288
Titans

8.675 9.175 9.0008.950 35.800
8 5T 7 12 9 

9 

Natasha Lardy4271
Tricks

8.500 9.050 9.1258.550 35.225
13 7 12 6T 10 

10 

Lacey Csaky4264
Gold Star

8.575 8.850 8.9508.800 35.175
12 10T 9T 14 11 

11 

Hana Roverso4290
Pacific Edge

8.650 8.925 8.8758.425 34.875
9T 8 13 15 12 

12 

Jurnee Girl Brown4267
East Bay

8.625 8.875 9.0258.250 34.775
11 9 14T 11 13 

13 

Taylor Parselle4259
CSC - Cambrianna

8.350 8.300 9.1508.800 34.600
15 13 9T 5 14 

14 

Kylie Kawaguchi4258
American

8.650 8.000 9.1008.250 34.000
9T 15 14T 9 15 

15 
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